6/12/23, 215 PM Mail - Orozco, Uriel - Outlook

Opposition to Proposed Hotel Weaver Development at 2 Petaluma Boulevard South

Fri 6/9/2023 2:51 PM

To:e.ellis@cityofpetaluma.org e.ellis@cityofpetaluma.org ;k.sawyer@cityofpetluma.org
<k.sawyer@cityofpetluma.org>;Powell, Greg <GPOWELL@cityofpetaluma.org>;Healy, Mike
<mhealy@cityofpetaluma.org>;Pocekay, Dennis <dpocekay@cityofpetaluma.org>;Flynn, Peggy
<PFlynn@cityofpetaluma.org>;Shribbs, John <jshribbs@cityofpetaluma.org>;Cader-Thompson, Janice

jcaderthompson@cityofpetaluma.org ;McDonnell, Kevin kmcdonnell@cityofpetaluma.org ;Barnacle, Brian
<bbarnacle@cityofpetaluma.org>
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